
                        Camp N Water Campground 
11465 W. Priest Lane 
Homosassa, FL 34448 

(352) 628-2000 
Email: ccampground1@tampabay.rr.com 

www.campnwater.com 
 

CAMPSITE RENTAL RATES 
*Includes tents and Pop-ups. Requests for specific sites are considered but not guaranteed. 

 

 

BOAT LAUNCH/DOCKING RATES 
*All boats must be 25’ or less from front to back. Must fit within red lines in front of office. All motors must be placed 

down while docking. 

 

Boat Docking (must be reserved in office) Boat Launch 

$15.00 + tax per night $10.00 + tax for length of stay 

 

CABIN RENTAL RATES 
All cabins are non-smoking. 

Pets welcome at an additional $25 per night, per pet.  

 

Rentals Description Daily Weekly Monthly 

Cabin #5 Queen bed/futon in 
living room 

$127.00 + tax $755.00 + tax $1,570.00 + tax + 
electric 

Cabin #3 Log cabin- Queen bed, 
Bunk Beds/futon in 
livingroom (Sleeps 6) 

$127.00 + tax $755.00 + tax $1,570.00 + tax + 
electric 

Cabin # 9 Queen bed/futon in 
livingroom/Screen Porch 

$127.00 + tax $755.00 + tax $1,570.00 + tax + 
electric 

Cabin # 12 Queen bed, bunk beds/ 
futon in livingroom 
(Sleeps 6) 

$127.00 + tax $755.00 + tax $1,570.00 + tax + 
electric 

 

❖ All cabins are furnished with a cable ready TV, dishes, pots and pans, microwave, coffee maker, toaster, sheets 

and towels. 

❖ All rates include four-person occupancy. Extra charges for additional person up to 6 will apply.  

❖ Early Check-in/Late Check-out available at extra charge when possible. Check with office for details. 

❖ A deposit is required for all reservations and guarantees you a site. 

 

CANCELLATION POLICY 
We have a NO REFUND policy. If you cancel with 7 days or more notice we will give you a credit to be used within 6 

months from the date of your cancellation. Long term (30 days or longer reservation) requires a 30 day notice of 

cancellation in order for your long term deposit to be returned less a 25% cancellation fee. NO EXCEPTIONS. Prices are 

subjected to change.  

Daily Weekly Monthly 3 Months 6 Months 

$55.00 + tax  $285 + tax $640 + tax + electric $1,749.00 + tax + 
electric 
($583 Monthly) 

$3,498.00 tax exempt with 6-
month lease 
($583 Monthly) 

mailto:ccampground1@tampabay.rr.com
http://www.campnwater.com/

